
DIÁRIO OFICIAL Nº 35.439  27Segunda-feira, 19 DE JUNHO DE 2023

1º

Fontes de recurso 
01500000001-

000000, 
01500100203-

000000, 
01501000061-

000000, 
01659000069-

000000, 
01659000069-

003264, 
01659000069-

006841, 
01659000069-

006842, 
01659000069-

006962, 
01659000069-

008053, 
01659000069-

008054, 
01659000069-

008067, 
01659000069-

008100, 
01659000069-

008101, 
01659000069-

008102, 
01600000049-

006653, 
01600000049-

009936, 
02600312049-
009679 e seus 

respectivos 
superávits

342/2022
Proc. Original
2022/575082

E-2023/2133961

PE SRP Nº 
068/2022/
FSCMPA

 

CAMILA ALVES 
SAMPAIO FAL-
CÃO DA SILVA 

LTDA-EPP

AQUISIÇÃO DE 
MATERIAL TÉCNI-
CO HOSPITALAR

1º

Fontes de recurso 
01500000001-

000000, 
01500100203-

000000, 
01501000061-

000000, 
01659000069-

000000, 
01659000069-

003264, 
01659000069-

006841, 
01659000069-

006842, 
01659000069-

006962, 
01659000069-

008053, 
01659000069-

008054, 
01659000069-

008067, 
01659000069-

008100, 
01659000069-

008101, 
01659000069-

008102, 
01600000049-

006653, 
01600000049-

009936, 
02600312049-
009679 e seus 

respectivos 
superávits

344/2022
Proc. Original
2022/575082

E-2023/21339521

PE SRP Nº 
068/2022/
FSCMPA

 

ROYAL 
ATACADISTA 
E COMÉRCIO 

EIRELI

AQUISIÇÃO DE 
MATERIAL TÉCNI-
CO HOSPITALAR

1º

Fontes de recurso 
01500000001-

000000, 
01500100203-

000000, 
01501000061-

000000, 
01659000069-

000000, 
01659000069-

003264, 
01659000069-

006841, 
01659000069-

006842, 
01659000069-

006962, 
01659000069-

008053, 
01659000069-

008054, 
01659000069-

008067, 
01659000069-

008100, 
01659000069-

008101, 
01659000069-

008102, 
01600000049-

006653, 
01600000049-

009936, 
02600312049-
009679 e seus 

respectivos 
superávits

343/2022
Proc. Original
2022/575082

E-2023/2133877

PE SRP Nº 
068/2022/
FSCMPA

 

LN RODRIGUES 
DISTRIBUI-
DORAS DE 
PRODUTOS 

ORTOPÉDICOS 
LTDA

AQUISIÇÃO DE 
MATERIAL TÉCNI-
CO HOSPITALAR

1º

Fontes de recurso 
01500000001-

000000, 
01500100203-

000000, 
01501000061-

000000, 
01659000069-

000000, 
01659000069-

003264, 
01659000069-

006841, 
01659000069-

006842, 
01659000069-

006962, 
01659000069-

008053, 
01659000069-

008054, 
01659000069-

008067, 
01659000069-

008100, 
01659000069-

008101, 
01659000069-

008102, 
01600000049-

006653, 
01600000049-

009936, 
02600312049-
009679 e seus 

respectivos 
superávits

340/2022
Proc. Original
2022/575082

E-2023/2133943

PE SRP Nº 
068/2022/
FSCMPA

 

F.CARDOSO & 
CIA LTDA

AQUISIÇÃO DE 
MATERIAL TÉCNI-
CO HOSPITALAR

BRUNO MENDES CARMONA
PRESIDENTE
FUNDAÇÃO SANTA CASA DE MISERICÓRDIA DO PARÁ

Protocolo: 951054


